
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
7 Regd. Ofice:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR, GUWAHATI-781001 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGCO07238 GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 

PHONE: 0361-2739520 Web: www.aegcl.co.in 

No: AEGCLDGM/Bong/T&T Clrcle/T-1/2022/107 Dated: 28.07.2022 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
For and on behalf of the Managing Director, AEGCL, the Deputy General Manager, Bongalgaon T&T Circle, 

AEGCL, Dhaligaon invites sealed offers in prescribed format from reputed firms with sound technical and 
financial capabilities for the work detailed below. A single stage two envelope procedure (Techno-Commercial & 
Price Bid) will be adopted for this tender. 

A) Basic Details: 
Bid ldentification No: AEGCLIDGM/Bong/T&TC/T-1/2022/107 Datled:28.07.2022 

Repairing the approach road to the Guest House by laying pavers blockat 

132kV Dhaligaon GSS, AEGCL 
9,61,733.00 
1,000.00 
19,500.00 
Civil Works 
Deputy General Manager, Bongaigaon T&T Circle, AEGCL, Dhaligaon 
Deputy General Manager, Bongaigaon T&T Circle, AEGCL, Dhaligaon, 
Chirang, 783385 

Tender Details/Name of work: 

Tender Amount: 
Cost of Bid Document 
Bid Security/EMD: 
Work Type: 
Tender Inviting Authority 
iDesignatio: 

i)Address: 

B) Critical Dates: 

Tender Start Date 
Submission Start Date 
Tender End Date: 
Tender Opening Date: 

12:00 Hours of 29.07.2022 
12:00 Hours of 30.07.2022 

14:00 Hours of 19.08.2022 
12:00 Hours of 23.08.2022 

Interested bidders may kindly visit the office of the undersigned for more details and may purchase the tender 
documents in application during office hours on working days. The cost of the bid docunment (non-refundable) is 
to be paid in the form of AC payee DD/Banker's Cheque duly pledged in favour of the Managing Director, 
AEGCL payable at Guwahati. 
The undersigned on behalf of AEGCL reserves the right to withdraw the NIT, accept or reject any or all tender 
papers or to split the work among diferent contractors without assigning any reason thereof and he is not bound 
to accept the lowest value of the tender. 
Note: In case of holiday, bid opening/submission will be on the next working day 

(Uh 
Deputy GeheralMahager 
Bongaigaon T&Circle 
AEGCL, Dhaligaon 

Memo No.: No: AEGCL/DGM/Bong/T&T Circle/T-1/2022/107 

Copy to: 
1. The CGM (O&M), LAR, AEGCL, Bjulee Bhawan, Pallan Bazar, Chy-1 for favor of kind infomation. 

2. The GM, Lower Assam Zone & Safety, AEGCL, Narengi, Ghy-26 for favor of kind infomation. 
3. The AGM (PRO), AEGCL, Bjulee Bhawan, Patan Bazar, Ghly-01, tor publcaton in leading newspapers 
4. The AGM-HT, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy-01 for publication in the AEGCL's website. 

5. Notice Board (Bongaigaon T&T Circle, AEGCL, Dhaligaon). 

Dated:28.07.2022 

harpa 
Deputy General Manayer 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER: : BONGAIGAON T&T CIRCLE 
DHALIGAON, CHIRANG -783385 (ASSAM): 

Phone No-03664-241130; Email ID-dgmttc.bongaigaon@aegcl.co.in 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

